"SKC" TAPS & DIES - Japan
Packing : 24.0 - 64.0mm -- 1 set/box
NO.  S 89-1  (Continued)
203
BSW
Packing : 1/16" - 3/4" -- 10 sets/box
                 7/8" - 2"    --   1 set/box
TAPER

  089-02-116 1-1/4" x 7
  089-02-124 1-3/8" x 6
  089-02-132 1-1/2" x 6
  089-02-140 1-5/8" x 5
  089-02-148 1-3/4" x 5
  089-02-156 1-7/8" x 4-1/2"
  089-02-200 2" x 4-1/2"
"SKC" METRIC THREAD
CARBON STEEL (SKS) 3-PC
LEFT HAND TAP SETS 801
        Item No.         Size x Pitch Price
      (mm) (set of 3 pcs)
        Left Hand Tap Set
 089-01X-040070L 4.0  x  0.70
 089-01X-050080L 5.0  x  0.80
 089-01X-060100L 6.0  x  1.00
 089-01X-080125L 8.0  x  1.25
 089-01X-100150L 10.0  x  1.50
 089-01X-120175L 12.0  x  1.75
 089-01X-160200L 16.0  x  2.00
        Item No.         Size x Pitch Price
      (mm) (set of 3 pcs)
089-01-240100 24.0  x  1.00
089-01-240150 24.0  x  1.50